DuroSite® LED Area Light - UL / CSA
for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications
Patent Pending
2 www.dialight.com
DuroSite® LED Area Light
Featuring a unique hinge-style design, the new brackets simplify the installation
of fixtures in zero-degree and 45-degree wall, post and stanchion mounting
applications.

10 www.dialight.com
DuroSite® LED Area Light
Ordering Information
1180° optical pattern models are optimized for a 45° mounting angle
2Part numbers listed in the above table are 5000K (cool white)  . For 4000K (neutral white) model replace the 5th character with N Ex: STW2C2N becomes STW2N2N
3Part numbers listed in the tables above come with a polycarbonate lens. For models needing a glass lens, replace the 7th character with a G Ex: STW2C2N becomes STW2C2G
4Part numbers listed in the above table are 100-277V AC. For 347-480V AC model replace the 6th character with 9 Ex: STW2C2N becomes STW2C9N
For Dialight’s complete list of DLC qualified products, please click this link: www.dialight.com/DLC
 Part Number Voltage4 Lens3 Optical Pattern1 CCT2 Lumens Wattage LPW
Standard models
STWFC2N 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 360 5000K (cool white) 7,000 68 103
STW9C2N 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 360 5000K (cool white) 6,000 58 103
STW5C2N 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 360 5000K (cool white) 5,000 48 104
STW3C2N 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 360 5000K (cool white) 4,000 38 105
STW1C2N 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 360 5000K (cool white) 2,200 21 105
STWEC2N 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 180 5000K (cool white) 7,000 68 103
STW8C2N 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 180 5000K (cool white) 6,000 58 103
STW4C2N 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 180 5000K (cool white) 4,700 48 98
STW2C2N 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 180 5000K (cool white) 4,000 38 105
STW0C2N 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 180 5000K (cool white) 2,200 21 105
STWWC2N 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate Wide Throw 5000K (cool white) 4,100 60 68
 Part Number Mounting Brackets Voltage4 Lens3 Optical Pattern1 CCT2 Lumens Wattage LPW
Wall Mount
STWFC2NW01 Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 360 5000K (cool white) 7,000 68 103
STW9C2NW01 Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 360 5000K (cool white) 6,000 58 103
STW5C2NW01 Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 360 5000K (cool white) 5,000 48 104
STW3C2NW01 Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 360 5000K (cool white) 4,000 38 105
STW1C2NW01 Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 360 5000K (cool white) 2,200 21 105
STWEC2NW01 Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 180 5000K (cool white) 7,000 68 103
STW8C2NW01 Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 180 5000K (cool white) 6,000 58 103
STW4C2NW01 Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 180 5000K (cool white) 4,700 48 98
STW2C2NW01 Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 180 5000K (cool white) 4,000 38 105
STW0C2NW01 Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 180 5000K (cool white) 2,200 21 105
STWWC2NW01 Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate Wide Throw 5000K (cool white) 4,100 60 68
1180° optical pattern models are optimized for a 45° mounting angle
2Part numbers listed in the above table are 5000K (cool white)  . For 4000K (neutral white) model replace the 5th character with N Ex: STW2C2NW01 becomes STW2N2NW01
3Part numbers listed in the tables above come with a polycarbonate lens. For models needing a glass lens, replace the 7th character with a G Ex: STW2C2NW01 becomes STW2C2GW01
4Part numbers listed in the above table are 100-277V AC. For 347-480V AC model replace the 6th character with 9 Ex: STW2C2NW01 becomes STW2C9NW01
For Dialight’s complete list of DLC qualified products, please click this link: www.dialight.com/DLC
11www.dialight.com
DuroSite® LED Area Light
Ordering Information - Mounting Brackets
 Part Number Mounting Brackets Voltage4 Lens3 Optical Pattern1 CCT2 Lumens Wattage LPW
45o Wall Mount Bracket
STWFC2NW45 45o Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 360 5000K (cool white) 7,000 68 103
STW9C2NW45 45o Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 360 5000K (cool white) 6,000 58 103
STW5C2NW45 45o Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 360 5000K (cool white) 5,000 48 104
STW3C2NW45 45o Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 360 5000K (cool white) 4,000 38 105
STW1C2NW45 45o Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 360 5000K (cool white) 2,200 21 105
STWEC2NW45 45o Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 180 5000K (cool white) 7,000 68 103
STW8C2NW45 45o Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 180 5000K (cool white) 6,000 58 103
STW4C2NW45 45o Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 180 5000K (cool white) 4,700 48 98
STW2C2NW45 45o Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 180 5000K (cool white) 4,000 38 105
STW0C2NW45 45o Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate 180 5000K (cool white) 2,200 21 105
STWWC2NW45 45o Wall Mount 100 - 277V AC Polycarbonate Wide Throw 5000K (cool white) 4,100 60 68
1180° optical pattern models are optimized for a 45° mounting angle
2Part numbers listed in the above table are 5000K (cool white)  . For 4000K (neutral white) model replace the 5th character with N Ex: STW2C2NS45 becomes STW2N2NS45
3Part numbers listed in the tables above come with a polycarbonate lens. For models needing a glass lens, replace the 7th character with a G Ex: STW2C2NS45 becomes STW2C2GS45
4Part numbers listed in the above table are 100-277V AC. For 347-480V AC model replace the 6th character with 9 Ex: STW2C2NS45 becomes STW2C9NS45
For Dialight’s complete list of DLC qualified products, please click this link: www.dialight.com/DLC
www.dialight.com MDTFSTWALX001_K
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible. The most current version of this document will always be available at:
www.dialight.com/Assets/Brochures_And_Catalogs/Illumination/MDTFHZHAZX001.pdf. Warranty Statement: EXCEPT FOR THE WARRANTY EXPRESSLY PROVIDED FOR [HEREIN/ABOVE/BELOW], DIALIGHT DISCLAIMS ANY AND